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Kareropwus: "dnuta"

- 2. WWapbinoB Anekceii - expert mtb - Cumdeponons - Expert MTB.
3. Kulhavy Jaroslav - Czech - Specialized team
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Karteropwus: "Macrepa”

1. Aptembes Jleonup - Cumpepononb
~ 2. KyuepsBbiit Anekcanap - AC - Cumcdepononb

3. PoaHoB AHAPpeii - marsianin - Cumceponons - Expert MTB
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Kateropus: "Jlroburenn"

- 1. CamoitneHko Anekceii - Aleksey157 - Cumcepononb e

- 2. Kanycrun Crac - Cartman - Cumdeponons - benble neganbkn
3. OBuapeHko MaBen - PaxaN - CeBacTononb
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Karteropwus: "[eBywkn"

2. Eroposa WHHa - innaenergy - EBnatopus
3. KyuepsBas-CBeumHckas UpuHa - VIKC - Cumdepononb
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Kateropus: dnuta ([uctaHumsa: 16.3 kM)

XCP Cynep Xae? - Pe3ynbraThbl

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopoa Bo3pacrt |Bpems ?1;:Telpc:- S;:;LIZT CFK?/T;H f::r(i:-)
1 13 |PoraHoB MaBen sevastopolec|GT Cycling Team|Kpbim 24 31:11 31.36 16.3
2 3 LapbinoB Anekce expert mtb |Expert MTB Cumdeponosb 32 32:14| 01:03 01:03 30.34 16.3
3 2 |Kulhavy Jaroslav Specialized team |Czech 29 32:16 | 01:05 | 00:02 | 30.31 16.3
4 99 |KucnvubiH [eHuc K 0o3un JlokoMOTUB Cumceponosb 18 32:17| 01:06 00:01 30.29 16.3
5 4 Mniota Cepren Drimmer Extreme/BikeLife |EBnaTtopus 26 33:24 | 02:13 01:07 29.28 16.3
6 7 [x] ®unaTtos Anekcen BOJIK Cumdeponosnb, Poccus 27 33:44 | 02:33 00:20 28.99 16.3
7 1 |A6oumos Cepreit aboya Cumdeponosnb 28 34:07| 02:56 | 00:23 28.67 16.3
8 5 [x] AnekcaHapoB Hukonan W alkman Cumdeponosb 26 34:17| 03:06 | 00:10 28.53 16.3
9 6 LBbiako MBaH Shokovan EBnaTtopus 27 36:02| 04:51 | 01:45 27.14 16.3

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B Kateropm: 9

Kareropus: Macrepa ([inctaHums: 16.3 km

Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems 2;;2;2 S;;;thp): C(p;::/r::;ﬂ f::r(i:l-)
1 111 |ApTembeB JleoHuna CvMmcdepononb 50 33:11 29.47 16.3
2 104 |KyuyepsBblii AnekcaHap|AC Cumpepononb 51 34:03 | 00:52 | 00:52 28.72 16.3
3 101 [PosgHOB AHapeii marsianin |[Expert MTB |Cumdepononb 49 34:14 | 01:03 00:11 28.57 16.3
4 77 |Ceuctyna Bnagnmup  |SVN 248 JlyraHck 53 36:41 | 03:30 | 02:27 26.66 16.3
5 121 |BoHaapyk MeTp S5trovich91|Benomactep|CeBacTononb 55 40:15 | 07:04 | 03:34 | 24.30 16.3
6 102 |KasakoBa WpwvHa Ejblk ceBacTonosb 50 42:56 | 09:45 | 02:41 22.78 16.3
7 103 |[x] BeTpos Oner fiolent69 CeBacTononb, Poccus 45 50:06 | 16:55 07:10 19.52 16.3
8 131 |lWmnos Buktop VictorLion CeBacTononb 49 1:00:08| 26:57 10:02 16.26 16.3
9 144 |MuHeHko CaBenwii SavmiN Extreme EBnatopus, Poccus 43 1:01:01) 27:50 | 00:53 16.03 16.3

Bcero y4yactHukoB B KaTeropmw: 9

Kareropus: Jlro6utenwm (AncraHums: 16.3 kM

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems ?_l;CnTépZT S;;:LLI:T c&‘:‘;::;’ f::r(i:')
1 391 |Camoiinenko Anekceri  |Alekseyl57 Cumdeponosb 16 34:18 28.51 16.3
2 218 |KanyctuH Crac Cartman Benble neganbkn |Cumdepononb 27 34:31 | 00:13 00:13 28.33 16.3
3 221 |OBuapeHko Masen PaxaN CeBacTonosb 24 35:05 | 00:47 00:34 27.88 16.3
4 62 |[x] Boiiko AHApeM 35:54 | 01:36 | 00:49 | 27.24 16.3
5 66 |lanouyka AMuUTpuii Unga CeBacTonosnb 34 36:50 | 02:32 00:56 26.55 16.3
6 70 |CuasikvH [eHuc Shaman.billi deopocus 42 37:20 | 03:02 00:30 26.20 16.3
7 207 |MypTasaes Mub Emil KELLYS PRO Team|Baxuncapai 22 37:21 | 03:03 00:01 26.18 16.3
8 250 |EBcTadbeB Anekcen mor WTF Cumcepononb 32 37:23 | 03:05 | 00:02 26.16 16.3
9 204 |Bopobbes AnekcaHap rentgenolog|PeakTnBHble Tanku|Cumbeponosb 33 37:30 | 03:12 | 00:07 26.08 16.3
10 205 |MartyweBckuii PomMaH Moby-Dick €Bnartopis 27 37:36 | 03:18 00:06 26.01 16.3
11 255 |Mxab6apos dHBep enver WTF Cumdepononb 34 38:21 | 04:03 | 00:45 25.50 16.3
12 277 |MbICKMH Muxaun MaCCape Cumcdeponosb 37 38:29 | 04:11 00:08 25.41 16.3
13 71  |MupouwHunuyerko Butanuii|MiRoN Cakv 32 39:07 | 04:49 | 00:38 25.00 16.3
14 214 |BopoHWH AnekcaHap norko Benomactep CeBacTonosnb 25 39:46 | 05:28 00:39 24.59 16.3
15 201 |PesaHoB [leHnc lost Cumcdepononb 34 39:47 | 05:29 | 00:01 | 24.58 16.3
16 234 |CBupvaoB Anekce Sviridov Cumcdeponosb 31 41:59 | 07:41 | 02:12 23.29 16.3
17 203 |®ypc Bnagumup fairmont PeakTuBHble Tanku|CumMdepononb 24 42:14 | 07:56 00:15 23.16 16.3
18 245 |Fedorov Ilia Sly_fox Velo-love Simferopol 24 42:37 | 08:19 | 00:23 22.95 16.3
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XCP Cynep Xae? - Pe3ynbraThbl

19 224 |peyko Oner Gelo24 bikelife.crimea Cumcbeponosb 31 42:56 | 08:38 | 00:19 | 22.78 16.3
20 73 |Monos Uropb Fess Cumdeponosb 42 43:34 | 09:16 00:38 22.45 16.3
21 61 |KynakoBckuit Anekceit  [JAD Cumdeponosnb 32 44:34 | 10:16 | 01:00 | 21.94 16.3
22 69 |TuumH Anekcent revenant Cumcdeponosb 35 45:14 | 10:56 00:40 21.62 16.3
23 202 |3aBaneukuii Bacunui xame PeakTuHble Tankun|Cumdepononb 23 45:26 | 11:08 | 00:12 21.53 16.3
24 211 |CanoxHukoB Baaum sapog-papa |KpbiMckue BeTpbl [CuMdepononb 27 46:12 | 11:54 | 00:46 21.17 16.3
25 219 |OmuTpeHko Bnaammup  |TaHKuCT benble nepanbkn |Cumdeponons 26 47:03 | 12:45 | 00:51 20.79 16.3
26 63 |[MaTBneHko Buktop 48:58 | 14:40 | 01:55 19.97 16.3
27 233 |CBupnAaoB AHTOH Cumdepononb, Poccust 26 52:46 | 18:28 03:48 18.53 16.3
28 220 |AKWHWWH OMUTPUiA dieter KpbiMckue BeTpbl  [CuMdepononb 32 1:00:02| 25:44 | 07:16 16.29 16.3
29 74 |AaruneB AHTOH anton.xtrm Cumcdeponosnb 38 1:03:04| 28:46 03:02 15.51 16.3
30 206 |Manoxatbko MNaBen 3eneHbii WTF Cumdepononb 28 1:13:23| 39:05 10:19 13.33 16.3
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 30
Kateropus: FOHnopbi (inctaHumns: 16.3 kM)
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pact |Bpemsa ?_I;(;Tép? S;;QZT CF:N‘I‘/T;" f:ﬂz:l')
1 399 |/lnwexko Bnaa VIad1998 JlokoMOTUB Cumdeponosnb. 16 35:35 27.48 16.3
2 302 |TaHioxuH Oner oNner TaHXUH cumdeponosnb 15 38:58 | 03:23 03:23 25.10 16.3
3 72 |BepbuHel KOHCTaHTUH 39:10 | 03:35 00:12 24.97 16.3
4 301 |lryka Anekceit creature2012 Cumdeponosb. 16 40:57 | 05:22 | 01:47 23.88 16.3
5 303 |[x] YepemucuH Uean |W@no PeakTuBHble Tanku|CuMdepononb 16 43:04| 07:29 02:07 22.71 16.3
6 310 |MeTtposeub Mukuta Nik831 Cumdeponosnb. 16 57:22| 21:47 | 14:18 17.05 16.3
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kaTeropm: 6
Kateropus: [leBywiku ([inctadums: 16.3 kM)
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpems ?_Li:;p? S;:;L;T C?KT:'/:’;“ f‘mi:;)
1 51 |Konogtok OkcaHa marsa GT Cycling Team |CeBacTononb 21 37:31 26.07 16.3
2 55 |EropoBa WHHa innaenergy EBnartopus 35 37:36 | 00:05 | 00:05 26.01 16.3
3 54  |KyyepsiBas-CeeunHckas Mpuna|KC Cumdepononb. 55 45:46 | 08:15 | 08:10 21.37 16.3
4 68 |Kytano Hapexpa 46:14 | 08:43 00:28 21.15 16.3
5 52 |lopbayésa Huka Benble nepanbku|cumdepononb 27 50:21 | 12:50 | 04:07 19.42 16.3
6 76 |EHukeeBa Enena Helen Cumdepononb| 42 1:00:01] 22:30 | 09:40 16.30 16.3

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropw: 6

Konnyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropofoB:

Fopoa Kon-so

Cumdepononb 34 (56.7%)
CeBacTononb 7 (11.7%)
Esnatopus 3 (5.0%)
Cumdeponons, Poccna 2 (3.3%)
Czech 1 (1.7%)
Simferopol 1 (1.7%)
€snartopis 1 (1.7%)
Baxuucapan 1 (1.7%)
Esnatopus, Poccus 1 (1.7%)
KpbiM 1 (1.7%)
JlyraHck 1 (1.7%)
Caku 1 (1.7%)
CesacTononb, Poccusi 1 (1.7%)
deonocus 1 (1.7%)
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